
Extra werkblad bij het leerwerkboek "Hele getallen voor groep 3 en 4" van De Sommenfabriek.
Aftrekken |  herhaling B     

   

4231 - 10 = 

4 2 3 1
1 0 _

7277 - 3050 = 

7 2 7 7
3 0 5 0 _

2189 - 1067 = 

2 1 8 9
1 0 6 7 _

9559 - 7002 = 

9 5 5 9
7 0 0 2 _

5272 - 4011 = 

5 2 7 2
4 0 1 1 _

8658 - 2435 = 

8 6 5 8
2 4 3 5 _

5194 - 63 = 

5 1 9 4
6 3 _

1959 - 500 = 

1 9 5 9
5 0 0 _

5956 - 2530 = 

5 9 5 6
2 5 3 0 _

5856 - 3512 = 

5 8 5 6
3 5 1 2 _

4927 - 3810 = 

4 9 2 7
3 8 1 0 _

5144 - 4013 = 

5 1 4 4
4 0 1 3 _

1853 - 240 = 

1 8 5 3
2 4 0 _

7161 - 4040 = 

7 1 6 1
4 0 4 0 _

9955 - 1031 = 

9 9 5 5
1 0 3 1 _

2867 - 1754 = 

2 8 6 7
1 7 5 4 _

2997 - 440 = 

2 9 9 7
4 4 0 _

9425 - 7011 = 

9 4 2 5
7 0 1 1 _



Extra werkblad bij het leerwerkboek "Hele getallen voor groep 3 en 4" van De Sommenfabriek.
Aftrekken |  herhaling B     
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7 0 0 2 _
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5272 - 4011 = 1261

5 2 7 2
4 0 1 1 _
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8658 - 2435 = 6223

8 6 5 8
2 4 3 5 _
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5 1 9 4
6 3 _
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1959 - 500 = 1459

1 9 5 9
5 0 0 _
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5956 - 2530 = 3426

5 9 5 6
2 5 3 0 _
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5856 - 3512 = 2344

5 8 5 6
3 5 1 2 _
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4927 - 3810 = 1117

4 9 2 7
3 8 1 0 _
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5144 - 4013 = 1131

5 1 4 4
4 0 1 3 _
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1 8 5 3
2 4 0 _
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7161 - 4040 = 3121

7 1 6 1
4 0 4 0 _
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9955 - 1031 = 8924

9 9 5 5
1 0 3 1 _
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1 7 5 4 _
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2997 - 440 = 2557

2 9 9 7
4 4 0 _
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9425 - 7011 = 2414

9 4 2 5
7 0 1 1 _
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